
                                      

Building Permits Report

January 2022

RESIDENTIAL Permits Units Permits Units Permits Units Permits Units

Single Family $3,497,100 $3,497,100 $513,000

Duplex Units $0 $0 $0

3 & 4 Family $0 $0 $0

Apartments 0 0 0 0 $0 $0 0 0 0 0 $0

Additions, Alterations, Misc.* $1,341,170 $1,341,170 $1,156,967

SUBTOTAL RESIDENTIAL $4,838,270 $4,838,270 $1,669,967

COMMERCIAL

New Commercial Building $610,000 $610,000 $2,415,926

Additions, Alterations, Tenant Finish $2,762,425 $2,762,425 $1,279,779

Signs, Misc.** $208,528 $208,528 $228,210

SUBTOTAL COMMERCIAL $3,580,953 $3,580,953 $3,923,915

TOTALS $8,419,223 $8,419,223 $5,593,882

* Includes re-roofs, pools, detached accessory buildings, demolitions and structural modifications such as decks, remodels and room or garage additions.

** Includes fuel storage, fire alarm, fire sprinkler, hood suppression, tent, cell tower and fences.
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Paramount Health Commercial Addition

Burrell Behavioral Crisis Center Commercial Tenant Finish

106 106

Commercial/Apartment Projects Submitted This Month (New, Addition, Repair, Tenant Finish and Remodel)

Project Permit Type

20001 E JACKSON DR

17421 E MEDICAL CENTER PKWY

112112

Commercial Tenant Finish

Commercial Tenant Finish

Commercial New Building

Prehistoric Putt

Arby's

Dutch Brothers Coffee

4

4

3

Red Racks Commercial Tenant Finish

Aflac Commercial Tenant Finish 4200 S LITTLE BLUE PKWY STE 500

2341-B S M 291 HWY

Commercial/Apartment Projects Issued This Month (New, Addition, Repair, Tenant Finish and Remodel)

Project Permit Type

Dick's Sporting Goods Commercial Tenant Finish 18801 E 39TH ST S

4141

7171

Council DistrictAddress

Council DistrictAddress

3

3

3

3

3

13907 E US 40 HWY

4515 S NOLAND RD

4131 S LITTLE BLUE PKWY
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Commercial/Apartment Projects Issued This Month (New, Addition, Repair, Tenant Finish and Remodel)

Project Permit Type Council DistrictAddress

$48,000

$228,000

$24,000

$24,000

Valuation

$520,800

$525,800

$279,000

$520,800

$520,200

$520,000

$487,500

$488,000

$279,000

$279,000

$150,000

$57,000

3820 S WHITNEY AVE

2411 S M 291 HWY STE D

KC Smiles Dental Office Commercial Tenant Finish

White Box Commercial Tenant Finish

Commercial Tenant FinishCatrinas Tacos & Tequila

Spectrum Paint Commercial Tenant Finish

Commercial Tenant FinishCimarron Apartments

White Box Commercial Tenant Finish 2411 S M 291 HWY STE E

Commercial Tenant FinishCimarron Apartments

Commercial/Apartment Projects Finaled This Month (New, Addition, Repair, Tenant Finish and Remodel)

Project Permit Type

811 STONE ARCH DR

711 STONE ARCH DR

201 E 23RD ST S

19321 E US 40 HWY STE P 3

3

1

1

Council District

Commercial Tenant FinishQuik Trip

Address

3

3

3

19801 E VALLEY VIEW PKWY 3

Commercial Tenant Finish

Commercial Tenant Finish

Commercial Tenant Finish

Commercial Tenant Finish

Commercial Tenant Finish

Commercial Tenant Finish

Commercial Tenant Finish

Commercial Tenant Finish

Cimarron Apartments

Cimarron Apartments

Cimarron Apartments

Cimarron Apartments

Cimarron Apartments

Cimarron Apartments

Cimarron Apartments

Cimarron Apartments
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611 STONE ARCH DR

1311 STONE ARCH DR

1011 STONE ARCH DR

111 STONE ARCH DR

311 STONE ARCH DR

511 STONE ARCH DR

411 STONE ARCH DR

1111 STONE ARCH DR
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