

## **Building Permits Report January 2022**

Permit Type	Мо	nth	Year-T	o-Date	This Month Valuation	Year-To-Date Valuation	2021	Month	2021 Year	r-To-Date	2021 Total YTD Valuation
RESIDENTIAL	Permits	Units	Permits	Units			Permits	Units	Permits	Units	
Single Family	1	0	1	0	\$3,497,100	\$3,497,100	;	3	3	3	\$513,000
Duplex Units	(	)	(	)	\$0	\$0	(	0	(	)	\$0
3 & 4 Family	(	)	(	)	\$0	\$0	(	0	(	)	\$0
Apartments	0	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0	0	0	0	\$0
Additions, Alterations, Misc.*	6	3	6	3	\$1,341,170	\$1,341,170	6	8	6	8	\$1,156,967
SUBTOTAL RESIDENTIAL	7	'3	7	3	\$4,838,270	\$4,838,270	7	'1	7	1	\$1,669,967
COMMERCIAL											
New Commercial Building	•	1		1	\$610,000	\$610,000		1	1	I	\$2,415,926
Additions, Alterations, Tenant Finish	(	6	(	6	\$2,762,425	\$2,762,425	1	0	1	0	\$1,279,779
Signs, Misc.**	2	.6	2	6	\$208,528	\$208,528	3	80	3	0	\$228,210
SUBTOTAL COMMERCIAL	3	3	3	3	\$3,580,953	\$3,580,953	4	1	4	1	\$3,923,915
TOTALS	10	06	10	06	\$8,419,223	\$8,419,223	1	12	11	12	\$5,593,882

<sup>\*</sup> Includes re-roofs, pools, detached accessory buildings, demolitions and structural modifications such as decks, remodels and room or garage additions.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Includes fuel storage, fire alarm, fire sprinkler, hood suppression, tent, cell tower and fences.

Commercial/Apartment Projects Submitted This Month (New, Addition, Repair, Tenant Finish and Remodel)						
Project	Permit Type	Address	Council District	Valuation		
Paramount Health	Commercial Addition	20001 E JACKSON DR	3	\$920,950		
Dutch Brothers Coffee	Commercial New Building	4131 S LITTLE BLUE PKWY	3	\$610,000		
Arby's	Commercial Tenant Finish	4515 S NOLAND RD	4	\$370,000		
Prehistoric Putt	Commercial Tenant Finish	13907 E US 40 HWY	4	\$189,000		
Burrell Behavioral Crisis Center	Commercial Tenant Finish	17421 E MEDICAL CENTER PKWY	3	\$1,012,800		
Red Racks	Commercial Tenant Finish	2341-B S M 291 HWY	3	\$196,000		
Aflac	Commercial Tenant Finish	4200 S LITTLE BLUE PKWY STE 500	3	\$73,675		

Commercial/Apartment Projects Issued This Month (New, Addition, Repair, Tenant Finish and Remodel)						
Project	Permit Type	Address	Council District	Valuation		
Dick's Sporting Goods	Commercial Tenant Finish	18801 E 39TH ST S	3	\$350,000		



## **Building Permits Report January 2022**

Commercial/Apartment Projects Issued This Month (New, Addition, Repair, Tenant Finish and Remodel)							
Project	Permit Type	Address	Council District	Valuation			
Catrinas Tacos & Tequila	Commercial Tenant Finish	19801 E VALLEY VIEW PKWY	3	\$48,000			
KC Smiles Dental Office	Commercial Tenant Finish	3820 S WHITNEY AVE	3	\$228,000			
White Box	Commercial Tenant Finish	2411 S M 291 HWY STE D	3	\$24,000			
White Box	Commercial Tenant Finish	2411 S M 291 HWY STE E	3	\$24,000			

Commercial/Apartment Projects Finaled This Month (New, Addition, Repair, Tenant Finish and Remodel)						
Project	Permit Type	Address	Council District	Valuation		
Cimarron Apartments	Commercial Tenant Finish	1111 STONE ARCH DR	1	\$520,800		
Cimarron Apartments	Commercial Tenant Finish	411 STONE ARCH DR	1	\$525,800		
Cimarron Apartments	Commercial Tenant Finish	511 STONE ARCH DR	1	\$279,000		
Cimarron Apartments	Commercial Tenant Finish	311 STONE ARCH DR	1	\$520,800		
Cimarron Apartments	Commercial Tenant Finish	111 STONE ARCH DR	1	\$520,200		
Cimarron Apartments	Commercial Tenant Finish	1011 STONE ARCH DR	1	\$520,000		
Cimarron Apartments	Commercial Tenant Finish	1311 STONE ARCH DR	1	\$487,500		
Cimarron Apartments	Commercial Tenant Finish	611 STONE ARCH DR	1	\$488,000		
Cimarron Apartments	Commercial Tenant Finish	811 STONE ARCH DR	1	\$279,000		
Cimarron Apartments	Commercial Tenant Finish	711 STONE ARCH DR	1	\$279,000		
Quik Trip	Commercial Tenant Finish	201 E 23RD ST S	3	\$150,000		
Spectrum Paint	Commercial Tenant Finish	19321 E US 40 HWY STE P	3	\$57,000		